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1 879 Responses

1. Class (0 point)

B.A.

B.Com

B.Sc

B.M.M./ BAMM.C
B.M.S

B.B.I

BAF

B.FM

B.Com (Hons)
B.Sc-Biochemistry
B.Sc- Biotechnology
B. Sc-Computer Science
M.A.

M.Sc

M.Com

B.Sc. (Honours) Psychology

B.Sc. (Honours) Applied Statistic...

388

520

189

145

43

66

22

129

23

39

70

79

68

47

25

05: 1 4 Average time to complete ACtive Status

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

2. Year of the degree program (0 point)

. First Year

@ Second year

Third year
o y

3. Percentage of the syllabus covered in the class (0 point)

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
2 - 55 to 69%

1-30 to 54%

0 -Below 30%
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4. Preparedness of the teacher for the classes (0 point)

@ 4 -Thoroughly 630 ‘|
® 3 - satisfactorily 1102 |

® 2-roorly 111
@ - Indifferently 22
@® 0-Won't teach at all 14

5. Communication skills of the teachers (0 point)

@ 4- Always effective 761

@ 3 - Sometimes effective 8
2 - Just satisfactorily 221
1- Generally ineffective 65
0- Very poor communication 14

6. Delivery of the content by teachers (0 point)

©

@ 4 Excellent 483
@ 3-Verygood 762
® 2-Good 472
® 1-rair 139
® o0-Poor 23

7. Fairness in the Continuous Internal Assessment by the teachers (0 point)

® 4-Always fair 866

® 3-Usually fair 743 \‘
® 2 - Sometimes unfair 209

@ - Usually unfair 33

® o- unfair 28

8. Was your performance in Continuous Internal Assessment discussed with you? (0 point)

® 4-Everytime 538
® 3-Usually 572 \‘
@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 444
® 1-Rarely 169
@ 0-Never 156

9. The college promotes internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (0 point)

® 4-Regularly 542
@ 3-oOften 520 “
® 2-sometimes 395
® 1-Rarely 248
® 0-Never 174
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10. The teaching and mentoring process in the college accelerate your cognitive, social and (0 point)
emotional growth.

@ 4-significantly 495
® 3-Verywell 625
. 2 — Moderately 527
® - Marginally 154
® o-Notatall 78

11. Multiple opportunities to learn and grow are provided by the college. (0 point)

@ 4-strongly agree 609
. 3 - Agree 728
® 2-Neutral 421
. 1 - Disagree 85
@ o-strongly disagree 36
12. Programme Outcomes, Programme Specific Outcomes, and Course Outcomes are (0 point)

communicated by the teachers.

® 4-Everytime 621
® 3-Usually 749
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 354
® 1 -Rarely 114
. 0- Never 41

13. Mentor follows-up with you regularly. (0 point)

. 4 - Every time 567
® 3-Usually 642
. 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 407
® 1-Rarely 195
@ 0-1don't have a mentor 68

o

14. Teachers explain concepts through examples and applications. (0 point)

® 4-Everytime 857
® 3-Usually 708
. 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 229
® 1-Rarely 70
. 0 — Never 15
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15. Your strengths are identified by teachers, and you are encouraged to strengthen them (0 point)
further.
® 2-ruly 473
@ 3-Reasonably 602 \‘.
® 2-rartially 428
® 1-slightly 196
@ 0-Unable to 180

16. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and motivate you to overcome them. (0 point)

® 4-Everytime 427
@ 3-Usually 551 .
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 480
® 1 -Rarely 239
@ 0-Never 182
17. The college engages students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality (0 point)

improvement of the teaching learning process through feedback mechanism.

. 4 - Strongly agree
. 3 - Agree
2 — Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

613

695

407

1

53

18. Student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem- (0 point)
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences are used by the teachers.

. 4 -To a great extent
. 3 — Moderate
2 - Somewhat

1 - Very little

0 - Notatall

550

759

390

115

65

19. Teachers motivate you to participate in co-curricular and extracurricular activities. (0 point)

@ 4-strongly agree
. 3 - Agree
2 — Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree
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20. Soft skills, life skills and employability skills required for the successful career are (0 point)
inculcated by the teachers.

. 4 - To a great extent 646
® 3-Moderate 689
® 2-somewhat 348
® 1-Verylittle 132
@ o0-nNotatall 64
21. Percentage of teachers using any ICT tools such as Smart Board, students' portal and (0 point)

Multimedia, etc. while teaching?

® 4-Above 90% 1231
® 3-70-89% 449
® 2-50-69% 149
® 1-30-49% 34
® 0-Below29% 16

22. You grade quality of teaching-learning process in your college as very good. (0 point)

. 4 -Strongly agree 547
® 3-Agree 812
® 2-Neutral 401
. 1 - Disagree 73
@ 0-strongly disagree 46

23. Three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in (0 point)
your institution.

Latest Responses
663 "All teachers are best they always try to help me i m obliged to have anuya ...

Responses "Raj Bala"

O Update
179 respondents (27%) answered teacher for this question.

student for internships

college should take students
student and teacher
Better teachers students don't

doubts of students
Teachers are really Good time teac he r Stud ents

students in every lecture teachers can't motivate students
students there in class

number of students

teacher when the student feedback from the student

Arts students subjects and teachers interaction between student
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